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Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3 Daylight
Saving Time ends
All Saints Day

9:30 am - Holy
Communion
10:30 am -
Fellowship hour
11:00 am -
Welcome brunch
for Pastor
Patterson

ELECTION
DAY

5:30 pm -
Confirmation class
at Trinity

10
9:30 am - Holy
Communion

10:30 am -
Fellowship hour

11:00 am - Choir
rehearsal

11
9:00 am - Quilting

1:00 pm -
Women’s

Bible
study

PAYING TRIBUTE T
OUR VETERAN!

=

12

13

5:30 pm -
Confirmation class
at Trinity

14

15

16

17
9:30 am - Holy
Communion

10:30 am -
Fellowship hour

11:00 am - Choir
rehearsal

18

19

20

5:30 pm -
Confirmation class
at Trinity

21

22

23

24
9:30 am - Holy
Communion

10:30 am -
Fellowship hour

11:00 am - Choir
rehearsal

25
9:00 am - Quilting

5:30 pm -
Family Promise
dinner

26

27

28

29

30




