

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3 Daylight Saving Time ends All Saints Day 9:30 am - Holy Communion 10:30 am - Fellowship hour 11:00 am - Welcome brunch for Pastor Patterson	4	5	6 5:30 pm - Confirmation class at Trinity	7	8	9
<i>10</i> 9:30 am - Holy Communion 10:30 am - Fellowship hour 11:00 am - Choir rehearsal	11 9:00 am - Quilting 1:00 pm - Women's Bible study	12	13 5:30 pm - Confirmation class at Trinity	14	15	16
17 9:30 am - Holy Communion 10:30 am - Fellowship hour 11:00 am - Choir rehearsal	18	19	20 5:30 pm - Confirmation class at Trinity	21	22	23
24 9:30 am - Holy Communion 10:30 am - Fellowship hour 11:00 am - Choir rehearsal	25 9:00 am - Quilting 5:30 pm - Family Promise dinner	26	27	28	29	30